7 _ I—
¢ _
|
_ A
.,,
_‘lJ_lr S e e I x
i Descriptions Qty. |
| nos. ]
1 |Main column
2 |Bottom column B
3 |Center beam assly, “
4 |Rafter
S |Purlin clit R |
6a |Purlin-front S _
&b |Purlin-rear - +_||u _ |
7 |North south brancing Hlv_ (s
g [Front tilt support * -
bottom | _
Front tilt support top | 1 |
10 |Rafter bracing holder | 2 _. |
11 |Rafter bracing | 4 | _
12 |Bracing center beam _ 2 _
S *- el MG | —
13 |Controller clamp- rear| 2 |
. 14 |Controller clamp- t_ﬂl.glr_ |
front s |
o ETE e S
0 \ 15 |Sagangle 4 |
. T
O prot Vishalkumar B, page | 16 [Rubberpad 11 el
Assistant Professor 17_|Center pin [ |
Structura] o i
B.V. M. Engi
g Collage; 1) MS HD Galvanizing according to s 4755
V.v. memhrwmmhmo = for.all parts, ErmﬂmcmmmwmmMm@m o
2] Alldimensians are inmm.
TITLE g zow.l_/\_;amam,ymmmm‘_‘mm _
_ Structure ~ — [§ 1
E  |DRG NO, g
1:50
- SMP-SM-1216  |% |
P {Sheat 1 ofim, |2

————




Ground level

6 set reinforcing steel
M20 eoncrete D8 mm [hariiontal e bar

i e UL
foundation

with RCC base

8 nos, reinforcing steel
L 16 mm_(main vertical bar)

150 thk, RCC base

_
_
|
L
\m‘.r M20 concrete L.l

5-5 nos, reinforcing stent
SO0thk. P.C.C.(1:3:6 D8 mm (both wa I

Foundation Detail

%

Prof, Vishalkumar B. Pate]

Assistant Professor

Structura] Engg. Department

V.M. mamwﬁmiam College,

o

CHD By o |

APPD BY]|

TILE 9 nos Module mounting
m:cmhﬁ,m.-i{!‘

SCALE  DRG NO
1:100 |

Y (Sheet 2 of 17)

—

e SMP-SM-1216




shalkiimar B. Patel

~tpartment |

~ e i |
& College,

9 nos. zomgm|30c3:.3@

- !m:cof re | F
070220/ SCALE  |DRG NO

_._..:_E_m

SMP-SM-1216 |

(Sheet 3 of 17) |

SUPERSEDES NO =
NS, =




Item list of 9nos. MMS

Descriptions Qty. AO"M__A%J_@Z _S%MMM_ 7 Reference msgam&w| xA
e : : N».ww | E250 | 1S H_Hm%_mmwwom_m N%_mmmom |
1 17. : ! :
menﬁwﬂcnmﬂwnﬁmm; 1 40.9 1S:4923, 15:2062 & 15:808 _
Rafter 2 37.5 15:2062 & 15:811 _m
Purlin clit 8 2.16 £350 | 1S:2062 _
Purlin-front 2 2.55 | 520628 15:811
Purlin-rear 2 20.53 |
North south brancing 1 3.52 _
Front tilt support bottom 1 1.83 E250 15:4923 ,
Front tilt support top 1 131 “
Rafter bracing holder 2 461 £350 152062 & 15:811 |
Rafter bracing 4 15.55 ' ’ ]
Bracing center beam 2 5.69 1S:1161 |
Controller clamp- rear 2 1.00 E250 1S:2062 _
Controller clamp- front 2 0.88 ' _
Sag angle 4 5.76 --- _
Rubber pad 1 ---
Center pin 1 1
Approx. total weight. 208.7 T
Galvanizing -7 % 14.61 1S 4759
1 M16x60 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 4 X
2 M12x115 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 1
3 M10x100 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 13
4 M12x35 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 16 _
5 M10x130 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 4 7.5 8.8 Gl S 1364 _
6 M10x30 bolt with 1-nut & 2-palin washer 24 _
7 Center Pin (EN9) 1
8 Cotter pin for @ 8mmx50 long 1
9 M6X25 Anti theft nut bolt, $5-304 (HeadOD @ 15mm) | 36
Approx. total weight of the structure 230.81 _ _A
zw%y PART NO. TITLE 9 nos. Module mounting
1N-388120 ) < - structure
DRN BY | Faiz | 070220[SCALE [DRG NO
CHD BY | Faiz _ - 1100 | s
APPOBY DR | | T | meersoiin

6 _ SUPERSEDES NO -




_ 2 3 4 5 [ 6 7

‘Main column =
S et BB v 06 NOS. _
6x@12 i _ |
THRU 50
N, \\ GUSEET 04 NOS
gl 1| .
» i |
2 / 8
B D GUSSET 04 NOS B — K
; 72 =] 7Hﬂ“m|\ 3 bl
1 155 : a
e/ = ] =
| DETAIL C
s A z 2 ﬁoo o) DETAIL A MAU):m 110
8 i = o | SCALE1:12 ,
/-........III\
C O :
@138.70
_
m m 450 | I |
b 70 55 5 i |
o \...\I!IA‘:/ 12 THRU ALL ﬁi |
, \\nldm- M 5 % 7
: \ >
A
E y A . 3\ ,Md
>1|\ < _f ‘__ PLASE oLE ) % .
Bing SECTION B-B it e/ v
. - ; SCALE 1 :8 \ L(\; / |
- SCALE 1:12 ) X = >
we i
) . S e
! Prof. Vishalkumar B, PateFRT NG TILE 9 nos. Module mounting
Assistant Professor - structure £
Spructural Engg. Departmefary gy | o 070220/SCALE  [DRG NO. |;
V.M., Engineering College|cHp py | Faiz - 1:100 SMP |
~V. Nagar-388120 APPD BY| DRP : R
[ 5 _ ) | SUPERSEDES NG - SR




) Bottom column

38

@117

1070

10

8 THICK
GUSSET

ISA 50X50X5, 100 MM LONG
TO BE WELD, 04 NOS

450

180

PLATE CUT OUT

1
8

\ | ”
GUSSET 04 NOS

;»u

Prof. Vishalkumar B. Patel

Assistant Professor

B.V.M. Engineering College,
* A7 Nacar-388120

)  NaGag 1143 | | TITLE 9 nos. Mod
Y >| PiN-38g129 |5
DIsT, SECTION A-A 07.02.20| SCALE
SCALE1: 12 : 1:100
1 2 _ 4 _ 5

<
S

/

Structural Engg. Department 3 m
£l

DRG. NO

ule mounting
Structure

— SMP-SM-1216

(Sheet 6 of 17)

)
|



_ 2 _ 3 4 _ 5 _ 5 _ 5 . 2 S

8 ) Front tilt Support bottom _ 9 ) Front tilt Support top

B 450
450 48 3795 a
103 .4 40
400 25 50 51
— Lﬂ’ T 7 d
& & @ umuA,_T J
TR & 8 106 6 |
\ hxe‘._u.m
G P35 el 28 \__thru' all

thru' all

D
|
E
4> -
| Prof. Vishalkumar B. Patel
NAGA = Assistant Pirfezsar PART NO i o
- o1 388120 mw St - L - TITLE 9 nos. Module mounting
oisT. & BV _ structure £
v\ > DRN BY | Faiz 07.0220|SCALE  [DRG NO s
| CHD BY | Faiz - 15 -
: SMP-SM-1216 | *
: 5 APPD BY| D.R.P. =& (Sheet 13 of 17) £
_ P 5 [ 6 SUPERSEDES NO - _




2 4 _ 5 _ 6 7 _ 8
) Rafter bracing holder 11 ) Rafter bracing
510
30 450
200 830 .
40 ag,
= it ~ = 770 - 40,
._ 1 2_ T . v_..d ol .»
# 4 5 ] 1
&) & & 315 o = _ _U
5 E ITM i
] \  2xsiot
13x30
/
N
Prof. Vishalkumar B, Pate][PART NO. TILE 9 nos. Module mounting
Assistant Profegsns - _structure
mmm‘z_i e " srtmant| DRN BY | Faiz 070220/SCALE |[DRG NG
' A F - 1:40
7, Lol | SMP-SM-1216
APPD BY| D.R.P. WM@_ | (Sheet140f 17
1 _ 2 4 5 _ 6 | SUPERSEDESNO » -




_ 2 bil 3 | 4 5 _ 6 7 8 _

12 ) Bracing center beam 13 ) Controller clamp - rear

320
270

D135 _

24 thru! thru' all

42.4
]

63 M‘y

275

|
’ D
_
: !
Prof. Vishalkumar B. Patel |
= Assistant Professor PART NO. [TITLE g nos. gac_.m.:‘méﬂ_so =Lt
Structural Engg. Department - structure L=
B.V.M. Engineering College, |pry Y] Faz WERon: e | 5
3 —— - -SM-121¢&
1 _ 2 _ 3 FEEDEY) PRE Wr.@ | (Sheet150f17;
; 4 _ S 6 SUPERSEDES NO - —pu




| - - - _ 2 _ 6 7 8
4') Controller clamp - Front 15 ) Sag angle -
Al
25 ﬁ 4 860 i
- 2] =) 5
it
220
25 50 5
\ 910 D _
8 ¥ 10— & - D~ : 7 ..A
2 .AH _.lla.&, _ - ¢
= mm.
L
_. |
A
Prof, Vishalkumar B. Patel o . | .
Aselstant Professor : 9 nos. Module mounting
Btruetural Engg. Department - structure
B.\V.M. Engineering Collgge DRN BY | Faiz 07.0220[SCALE |DRG NO
V. V. Havar-388120 CHD BY | Faiz 5 12 | SO ‘
- -~ SMP-SM-121¢ |
1 2 3 | 7 APPD BY| DRP. W@w A,ﬁ (Sheel 150117 |
| 5 _ 6 SUPERSEDES NO - - :




2 ,_ e u |J_r 4 _ 5 _ 6 > - : N

16 ) Rubber pad 17 ) Center pin

132

@18
18

\2 ¥ 45

_
: |
vrof ¥ishiatkumar B, Patel
1 duthat Professor
Stiuctjral Enee. Department
B.V.M| Enpincering College, Rl
F L LAl SEE 120 PART NO. j_._-_lm 9 == gDQC.@ EOCDQUC _
. structure e
CHD BY | Faiz : s |
. SMP-SM-1216 &
LA ER DRE. - =& |__. _ (Sheet 17 of 17 o
A _ m _ : - 5 _ 6 SUPERSEDES NO - e =




